
  Time (Est.) Key Points

:30

:31

:33

:34 

:35 :35/1

:36

:40

:41 :41/2

:42

:43

:50

:51

:52

:53

:55

:56 :56/3

:57

:00

:04

:09

Route #2

Lafayette St. South

Stop Announcements

Washington St. *6th Street South Announcement

9th Street

Detroit St.

               Street Location Direction

Michigan City Transit Bus Stop Locations

Coolspring Ave.

Barker Ave.

Carroll Ave.

*(Woodsedge-before car wash)

St. John's Rd.

*7th Street

*Franklin St.

*Pine St.

*Lafayette St.

*Homer St.

Normandy Village

Pahs Rd.

Cleveland Ave.

Salem Ct.

Welnetz Rd.

Woodland Ave.

*C & B Optical(across from IVY Tech)

*St. John's Rd.

Marquette Mall

*Coolspring Ave.

*Barker Ave.

Oak St.

*Tilden Ave.

No Stops

*Bus Shelter(across from Office)

Welnetz Rd.

*Woodland Ave.

*Medical Group(Health Partners)

*Woodland Ave.

*Esther St.(Queen of All Saints)

*Carroll Ave.

*Greenwood Ave.

*Indian Ridge

Hendricks St.

*Jackson St.

*Butler St.

Barker Rd.

*City Lanes driveway

*1(Pool Area)

*2(Office Area)

Announcement

Announcement

Announcement

East

Announcement

Announcement

Announcement

East

South

West

South

South

Announcement

Announcement

Announcement

Announcement

Announcement

Announcement

Announcement

Announcement

Announcement

*Cleveland Ave.

Rittenhouse(before driveway)

Barker Rd.

Franklin St.

US Hwy 20 No Stops

*Barker Rd.

Lawndale Pl.

*Maple St.

West

South

Franklin St./HWY 421 No Stops

Pahs Rd.

*Woodland Ave.

*Michigan City High School

(Canterbury Apts.)

Cleveland Ave.

Pahs Rd.

Announcement

East

*Day Break (before driveway)

US Hwy 20 No Stops East

Evergreen Plaza **Bureau of Motor Vehicles

US Hwy 20 No Stops West



:07

:09/4

:10

:15

:20 :20/5

:22

:23

:25 :25/6

Woodland Ave. *Woodsedge(Naturally Wood) AnnouncementNorth

Welnetz Rd. No Stops

Salem Ct. *Office Area Announcement

*Welnetz Rd.

Coolspring Ave.

Coolspring Ave. *Carroll Ave.

Carroll Ave. *Arbor Pointe Apts. North Announcement

*Greenwood Ave.

*Barker Ave.

Barker Ave. *Woodland Ave. West Announcement

*Jackson St. Announcement

Hendricks St.

*Butler St.

Announcement

Lafayette St. *Thurman Ave.

*8th St.

*Pine St. West

Pine St. *11th St. North Announcement

North Announcement

*Pearl St.

Detroit St. *Spring St.

*6th St.

4th Street *Library West Announcement

*Poplar St.

Oak St.

*Lafayette St. Announcement


