Route #2



Time (Est.)	Street	Location	Direction	Stop Announcements	Key Points
:30	Washington St.	*6th Street	South	Announcement	,
		*7th Street			
:31	9th Street	*Franklin St.		Announcement	
:33	Detroit St.	*Pine St.	East	Announcement	
		*Lafayette St.			
:34	Lafayette St.	*Homer St.	South	Announcement	
		*Barker Ave.			
:35	Barker Ave.	Oak St.	East	Announcement	:35/1
		*Tilden Ave.			
		Hendricks St.			
		*Jackson St.		Announcement	
		*Butler St.			
		*Woodland Ave.			
		*Esther St.(Queen of All Saints)		Announcement	
		*Carroll Ave.			
:36	Carroll Ave.	*Greenwood Ave.	South	Announcement	
		*Indian Ridge			
		*Coolspring Ave.		Announcement	
:40	Coolspring Ave.	No Stops			
:41	Salem Ct.	*Bus Shelter(across from Office)	South	Announcement	:41/2
		Welnetz Rd.			
:42	Welnetz Rd.	*Woodland Ave.	West		
:43	Woodland Ave.	*Medical Group(Health Partners)	South	Announcement	
		Barker Rd.			
		*(Woodsedge-before car wash)		Announcement	
		*City Lanes driveway			
:50	Normandy Village	*1(Pool Area)		Announcement	
		*2(Office Area)			
:51	Pahs Rd.	*Cleveland Ave.			
:52	Cleveland Ave.	Rittenhouse(before driveway)		Announcement	
		*Barker Rd.			
:53	Barker Rd.	Lawndale Pl.	West		
		*Maple St.			
:55	Franklin St.	C & B Optical(across from IVY Tech	South	Announcement	
		*St. John's Rd.			
:56	St. John's Rd.	Marquette Mall		Announcement	:56/3
:57	Franklin St./HWY 421	No Stops			
	US Hwy 20	No Stops			
:00	Cleveland Ave.	Pahs Rd.			
	Pahs Rd.	*Woodland Ave.	East		
		*Michigan City High School		Announcement	
:04		(Canterbury Apts.)			
		*Day Break (before driveway)			
	US Hwy 20	No Stops	East		
:09	Evergreen Plaza	**Bureau of Motor Vehicles			
	US Hwy 20	No Stops	West		

:07	Woodland Ave.	*Woodsedge(Naturally Wood)	North	Announcement	
		*Welnetz Rd.			
	Welnetz Rd.	No Stops			
	Salem Ct.	*Office Area		Announcement	:09/4
		Coolspring Ave.			
	Coolspring Ave.	*Carroll Ave.			
:10	Carroll Ave.	*Arbor Pointe Apts.	North	Announcement	
		*Greenwood Ave.			
		*Barker Ave.			
:15	Barker Ave.	*Woodland Ave.	West	Announcement	
		*Butler St.			
		*Jackson St.		Announcement	
		Hendricks St.			
		*Poplar St.			
		Oak St.			
		*Lafayette St.		Announcement	
:20	Lafayette St.	*Thurman Ave.	North	Announcement	:20/
		*Pearl St.			
:22	Detroit St.	*Spring St.		Announcement	
		*Pine St.	West		
:23	Pine St.	*11th St.	North	Announcement	
		*8th St.			
		*6th St.			
:25	4th Street	*Library	West	Announcement	:25/